900016288
900016238
900016330
900016226
900016108
900016209
900016116
900016337
900016301
900016170
900016280
900016104
900016306
900016278
900016305
900016212
900016311
900016342
900016134

35565

35567
900016328
900016295
900016260
900016178
900016323
900016348
900016219
900016332
900016309
900016201
900016291
900016242

35569
900016244
900016188
900016128
900016196
900016339
900016192

35572
900016349
900016283
900016136
900016248
900016149
900016153
900016282
900016133

Payroll Checks - May 2017
Check Numbe Check Date Full Name

05/19/2017 ABBY L WILLIAMS
05/19/2017 ALEXIS N BAGLEY
05/19/2017 ALICE P BONEY
05/19/2017 ALLISON J MCGRANAGHAN
05/19/2017 AMANDA B BEVAN
05/19/2017 AMANDA L BLOUSE
05/19/2017 AMANDA S LAYKAIYA
05/19/2017 AMY C ENDRIS
05/19/2017 AMY M EVANS
05/19/2017 AMY N BAGLEY
05/19/2017 AMY S SOTIN-WOOD
05/19/2017 AMY V BARCLAY
05/19/2017 ANDREA JILL JOHNSTON
05/19/2017 ANDREA M SMITH
05/19/2017 ANGELA J HOOPES
05/19/2017 ANITA L CHRISTENSEN
05/19/2017 ANN-MARIE L KUNZ
05/19/2017 ANNA B IMPROTA
05/19/2017 ARTHUR M MECKAUER
05/19/2017 ASHLEY E DEMILLE
05/19/2017 AUBREY J HARTSHORN
05/19/2017 AUTUMN G WOMBACHER
05/19/2017 AUTUMN L BRONSON
05/19/2017 BAILEY K LARSON
05/19/2017 BARBARA L DENISOFF
05/19/2017 BRADLEY D STREET
05/19/2017 BRANDI MORGAN
05/19/2017 BREANNE A HATHAWAY
05/19/2017 BRENDA C JORGENSEN
05/19/2017 BRENT A KNIGHT
05/19/2017 BRENT W SCHINDLER
05/19/2017 BRIAN D ASHTON
05/19/2017 BRODY BIRCH
05/19/2017 BRYAN BLAKE FULLMER
05/19/2017 C STEVEN CRAW
05/19/2017 CARA DENISE LAMPHIEAR
05/19/2017 CARL RAY CHURCH
05/19/2017 CAROLEE MOULTON
05/19/2017 CAROLINE LEE HERTER
05/19/2017 CATHERINE A MASON
05/19/2017 CHARLENE RAE BURNSIDE
05/19/2017 CHARLES A PARSONS
05/19/2017 CHARLES S TORBECK
05/19/2017 CHERYL A STEWART
05/19/2017 CHRISTINA M GYETVAI
05/19/2017 CINDY A HANSEN
05/19/2017 CINDY C MORGAN
05/19/2017 CLAIRE M THOMPSON
05/19/2017 CODY A KUNZ

State Gross Pay Amount

City

DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
VICTOR ID
VICTOR ID
TETONIA ID
DRIGGS ID
JACKSON WY
VICTOR ID
VICTOR ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
TETONIA ID
ALTA wy
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
TETONIA ID
TETON ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
TETONIA ID
VICTOR ID
TETONIA ID
DRIGGS ID
TETONIA ID
TETONIA ID
DRIGGS ID
SAINT ANTHONY ID
DRIGGS ID
TETONIA ID
DRIGGS ID
TETONIA ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID
VICTOR ID
DRIGGS ID
VICTOR ID

3475.30
1016.30

632.00
2898.75
1365.39
2783.33
1668.75
1260.00
4239.39
3051.64
3539.31
2285.81
1206.08
3852.72
4443.48
4827.98
3900.83

237.00
1859.59

124.00
1162.70
4366.72
3644.42

150.00
5584.56
5067.31
1039.00
4215.42

973.00

837.50
2589.13
7186.39
8090.06

837.50
5320.18
1421.06
4483.97
4584.22

395.00
5309.56

710.64

927.37
2783.33
2216.31
3972.25
3051.64
4034.73
2175.58
4275.97



900016300
900016336
900016314
900016179
900016353
900016150
900016272
900016169
900016274
900016261
900016118

35568
900016307
900016289
900016185
900016233
900016354
900016247
900016106

35570
900016279
900016267
900016173
900016174
900016331
900016204
900016263
900016345
900016293
900016355
900016189
900016229
900016320
900016308
900016346
900016137
900016146
900016130
900016156
900016333
900016145
900016275
900016109
900016317
900016105
900016287
900016206
900016294
900016250
900016155
900016352
900016220

05/19/2017 CONNIE DAY
05/19/2017 CONNIE J DERAPS
05/19/2017 CONSTANCE E MOHR
05/19/2017 COURTNEY N DUSTIN
05/19/2017 CYNTHIA LYNN SEBESTA
05/19/2017 DANA M HOLM WILSON
05/19/2017 DANIEL M ROMANO
05/19/2017 DARLENE VESTAL
05/19/2017 DAVID M ROSS
05/19/2017 DAYNA MARIE LONG
05/19/2017 DEBORAH A LITTLE
05/19/2017 DEBRA J LOUDENSLAGER
05/19/2017 DEBRA JOHNSON

05/19/2017 DEBRA W WOOLSTENHULME

05/19/2017 DENISE A HUFF
05/19/2017 DENNIS C STARKEY
05/19/2017 DEYSHIA M STEKETEE
05/19/2017 DIANE M GREEN
05/19/2017 DOUGLAS ROBERT BEARD
05/19/2017 ELIO N RADOVITCH
05/19/2017 ELIZABETH F SMITH
05/19/2017 ELIZABETH ONUFER
05/19/2017 EMILY BURNS BEDELL
05/19/2017 ERICA M BLACK
05/19/2017 ERIN C JENSEN
05/19/2017 EVA VELAZQUEZ
05/19/2017 FRANK MELLO
05/19/2017 GEORGE KOONS JR
05/19/2017 GEORGE L BATES
05/19/2017 GLENDA WEBSTER
05/19/2017 GREG V LARSON
05/19/2017 GUADALUPE ORTIZ
05/19/2017 HANA J SCHMITTDIEL
05/19/2017 HEATHER H KAUFMAN
05/19/2017 HOLLIE N KUNZ
05/19/2017 JACOB MICHAEL WOODS
05/19/2017 JAIME A FEINBERG
05/19/2017 JAMES E ENGLISH
05/19/2017 JANA STREET
05/19/2017 JANELLE MATTSON
05/19/2017 JANNIFER COOKE
05/19/2017 JASON M RUFF
05/19/2017 JAY L BURNSIDE
05/19/2017 JEFF REILEY
05/19/2017 JEFFREY B BATTLE
05/19/2017 JEFFREY G WILKES

05/19/2017 JENESSA WOOLSTENHULME

05/19/2017 JENNIE K R BEACH
05/19/2017 JENNIFER ANN HANSEN
05/19/2017 JENNIFER OZBURN
05/19/2017 JENNIFER R SATTERFIELD
05/19/2017 JENNY L JACKSON

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
ALTA
ALTA
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
ALTA
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS

1129.42
186.00
3863.81
3051.64
316.00
4197.97
4254.23
1256.23
6155.90
3307.89
2096.89
1732.26
3040.58
5865.73
5159.73
5017.31
62.00
5513.39
4587.31
837.00
4611.14
385.00
2717.78
1018.92
562.48
2620.83
7821.42
671.50
4433.39
62.00
6398.83
1282.83
854.81
3705.17
771.15
3431.81
1022.82
4386.87
4827.98
62.00
662.50
5309.56
2804.50
5761.56
2441.05
3034.36
3884.09
3238.97
1562.18
4209.09
434.50
3855.81



900016181
900016107
900016286
900016329
900016262

35573
900016290
900016313
900016166
900016198
900016103
900016302
900016356
900016125
900016100
900016194
900016182
900016162
900016310
900016281
900016157
900016319
900016098
900016114
900016187
900016214
900016193
900016121
900016243
900016176
900016338
900016135

35566
900016115
900016119
900016151
900016168
900016327
900016205
900016312
900016237
900016231
900016325
900016273
900016161
900016099
900016315
900016147
900016232
900016139
900016213
900016140

05/19/2017 JESSE N FARTHING
05/19/2017 JESSICA L BEARD
05/19/2017 JESSICA LYNN VRABEC
05/19/2017 JILL BIRCH
05/19/2017 JILLIAN N LOURY
05/19/2017 JIM R WILLIAMS
05/19/2017 JOAN L ABBOTT
05/19/2017 JOAN M LEWIS
05/19/2017 JOANIE L NAYLOR
05/19/2017 JOANN D RAMMELL
05/19/2017 JOANN E WETZEL
05/19/2017 JODIE FERGUSON
05/19/2017 JOLIE A WILLIAMS
05/19/2017 JOSE' L VAZQUEZ
05/19/2017 JOSEPH W SCHINDLER
05/19/2017 JOVITA MCKEAN
05/19/2017 JUDY A GONSALVES
05/19/2017 JULI M GOTTLER
05/19/2017 JULIE D KRUMPEN
05/19/2017 JULIE H STONER
05/19/2017 JULIE R THOMPSON
05/19/2017 JULIE W SCHINDLER
05/19/2017 JUNE BEHRENS
05/19/2017 JUSTIN L HIBBERT
05/19/2017 KACEY JK KARSTENS
05/19/2017 KARA DONNELLY
05/19/2017 KAREN MATAISZ
05/19/2017 KATHLEEN D ROSS
05/19/2017 KATHRYN A CAVALLARO
05/19/2017 KATHRYN H BROWN
05/19/2017 KATHRYN M ESKELSON
05/19/2017 KATHY ROWBURY
05/19/2017 KATIE A FRYE
05/19/2017 KENDALL C JOLLEY
05/19/2017 KEVIN V LITTLE
05/19/2017 KIMBERLY A HULET
05/19/2017 KIMBERLY L NICHOLSON
05/19/2017 KIMBERLY L WITEK
05/19/2017 KIMBERLY WHITE
05/19/2017 KIP R KUNZ
05/19/2017 KIT E ANDERSEN
05/19/2017 KRISTIN L RAZ
05/19/2017 KRISTIN LISA WESTON
05/19/2017 KRISTY AROMANO
05/19/2017 LANCE P FULLMER
05/19/2017 LANE W BEVAN
05/19/2017 LAREE H MOYER
05/19/2017 LAURA A GALGAN
05/19/2017 LAURA H SHAW
05/19/2017 LAUREN E YOUNG
05/19/2017 LEANNE M DOMINGUE
05/19/2017 LERAE BAGLEY

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
FELT
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
FELT
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
FELT
TETONIA
SWAN VALLEY
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
REXBURG
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

1993.92
2945.95
1310.72

747.00

974.17
1237.50
3125.83
5208.92
1690.81
1469.89

372.00
5309.56

744.00
3397.52

700.00
1144.75
2419.75
4034.73
5838.39
3034.56
1376.43
1571.47
1136.00
4308.42
2898.75
5342.39
5159.73
1893.84
3887.59
4967.31

124.00
4021.28

310.00
5215.47
2585.14
5359.56
1498.58
4561.14
2094.81
3627.61
5651.23
2019.75
7409.56
5162.81
1249.00

429.60
3555.98
3655.64
1217.66
6499.42
1463.97
2974.72



900016230
900016123
900016221
900016251
900016207
900016351
900016223
900016224

35571
900016144
900016131
900016180
900016343
900016160
900016270
900016190
900016252
900016152
900016191
900016258
900016165
900016264
900016321
900016235
900016257
900016159
900016210
900016253
900016199
900016236
900016234
900016296
900016340
900016111
900016218
900016141
900016142
900016197
900016208
900016112
900016227
900016299
900016164
900016138
900016177
900016246
900016110
900016129
900016222
900016316
900016203
900016344

05/19/2017 LESLIE A PRENDERGAST
05/19/2017 LESLIE A SNOOK
05/19/2017 LIANNE B JOHNSON
05/19/2017 LINDA D HANSEN
05/19/2017 LINDSAY V ZWICKER
05/19/2017 LINDSEY MAE RUSH
05/19/2017 LIZET R LEWIS
05/19/2017 MACEE E MADDOCK
05/19/2017 MARALEE SAULTERS
05/19/2017 MARCIA COOK
05/19/2017 MARCUS V JOHNSON
05/19/2017 MARIA E ESPINOZA
05/19/2017 MARIANNE CLAUSI JOHNSON
05/19/2017 MARILYN A CLEMMER
05/19/2017 MARILYN H REILEY
05/19/2017 MARISOL LOPEZ
05/19/2017 MARK HANSEN

05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017
05/19/2017

MARLENE KENNA KEARSLEY
MARTHA C LORD
MARTIN L KOKOL

MARY A MADSEN

MARY L MELLO

MARY N SPOELSTRA
MARY U WILLIAMS
MEGAN J HIBBERT
MEGAN K CHRISTIANSEN
MEGAN L BYBEE
MELISSA A HARE
MELISSA A ROY

MELISSA S YOUNG
MELISSA WEBSTER
MICHAEL A BROWN
MICHAEL B HERZOFF
MICHAEL O FURNISS
MICHELLE ANN HANSEN
MICHELLE C BARKDULL
MICHELLE D CARLSTON

05/19/2017 MICHELLE FRANCES NICHOLSON
05/19/2017 MICHELLE KATHLEEN ANDERSON
05/19/2017 MICHELLE L HAMMOND
05/19/2017 MICKIE L NEWBY

05/19/2017 MOLLY S CURELL

05/19/2017 MONICA JONES

05/19/2017 MONTE R WOOLSTENHULME
05/19/2017 NAOMI CRAW

05/19/2017 NEIL C GLEICHMAN

05/19/2017 NICOLE A DAUSMAN
05/19/2017 NICOLE P ELLIOTT

05/19/2017 NORAH C KUHN

05/19/2017 OLGA O OLIVAS-CHAVEZ
05/19/2017 PABLO VAZQUEZ

05/19/2017 PARKER T JOHNSTON

VICTOR
POCATELLO
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR

WAYNESBORO

TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
WILSON
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
ALTA
MOOSE
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
RIRIE
ALTA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS

3538.97
5341.70
4484.40
1920.92
4773.09

158.00
1068.05
1377.80

736.50
1065.50
3719.56
2784.17

237.00
1060.83
4967.31
2377.00
6151.48
1240.22
2902.65
2681.33
4483.39
5776.92

837.17
1334.75

911.79
6398.83
7100.05
4178.06
3934.09
4088.75
1550.25
4844.14

630.00
3756.33
1369.92

471.49
4541.75
3452.13
4967.31
2431.67
2422.00
3932.55
2974.72
9702.91
1700.89
6143.97
2389.26
6707.22
3315.32
1649.22
1775.10

310.00



900016322
900016304
900016269
900016124
900016171
900016284
900016127
900016240
900016215
900016113
900016101
900016172
900016292
900016249
900016341
900016276
900016228
900016255
900016350
900016259
900016200
900016239
900016266
900016245
900016148
900016216
900016175
900016211
900016303
900016186
900016318
900016102
900016271
900016298
900016120
900016254
900016297
900016143
900016126
900016268
900016335
900016347
900016154
900016184
900016334
900016122
900016256
900016277
900016167
900016285
900016225
900016163

05/19/2017 PATRICIA STEWART
05/19/2017 PATRICK M HOGAN
05/19/2017 PAULJ RAUBE JR
05/19/2017 PHILIP WAYNE THORSON
05/19/2017 RACHEL BATES
05/19/2017 REBECCA LOUISE VANDERHORST
05/19/2017 REBECCA LYNN BERRY
05/19/2017 REGINA R BEARD
05/19/2017 RENEE GIALLONARDO
05/19/2017 REX HANSEN

05/19/2017 RHONDA E SWEARENGIN
05/19/2017 RIKKI L BEARD
05/19/2017 ROBERT D BAIRD
05/19/2017 ROBERT HAMMER
05/19/2017 ROBERT W HOWE
05/19/2017 ROCELYN E SALGADO ESCOBEDO
05/19/2017 ROSALBA OLIVAS
05/19/2017 ROSE A HENDRICKS
05/19/2017 RUSSELL PARSONS
05/19/2017 RYAN KUNZ

05/19/2017 SAMUEL A SANDELL
05/19/2017 SANDRA S BALMFORTH
05/19/2017 SARA MONTESANO
05/19/2017 SARAH E DEPONT
05/19/2017 SARAH E GRANATO
05/19/2017 SHARON GUSA
05/19/2017 SHAUNA K BLEGGI
05/19/2017 SHERYL CASPER
05/19/2017 SPENCER H HENNIGAN
05/19/2017 STACY KAY JACKSON
05/19/2017 STEPHANIE A SANDELL
05/19/2017 STEPHANIE L WALTERS
05/19/2017 STEPHANIE NICOLE RHODEHOUSE
05/19/2017 STEVEN COBURN
05/19/2017 SUMMER N OCKANDER
05/19/2017 SUSAN C HAWKINS
05/19/2017 SUSAN CHRISTENSEN
05/19/2017 SUSAN D CATTABRIGA
05/19/2017 SUSAN D WOOD
05/19/2017 SUSAN E PENCE
05/19/2017 SUSAN K BATES
05/19/2017 SUSAN MARCUM
05/19/2017 SUSAN R O'CONNOR
05/19/2017 SUZANNE HOCHSTRASSER
05/19/2017 SUZANNE K PRIVETTE
05/19/2017 TAYLOR RAY SCHROCK
05/19/2017 TENILLE E HESS
05/19/2017 TERESA M SCHWARZWALTER
05/19/2017 TERRI NELSON
05/19/2017 THOMAS JOSEPH VANDERHORST JR
05/19/2017 THOMAS MARCUM
05/19/2017 TORI HEDERMAN

TETONIA
DRIGGS
ALTA
DENALI PARK
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
TETONIA

1279.92
3950.40
1237.50
701.88
4851.14
1221.85
4733.98
2881.64
5059.09
2220.77
661.87
2898.75
2298.25
4194.06
79.00
1129.42
1256.92
2136.80
254.63
2947.56
4202.56
5498.39
3555.98
1369.92
4827.98
5909.56
1485.39
5309.56
3186.17
3051.64
4827.98
1883.83
1336.37
4827.98
1496.16
3095.30
5017.31
5309.56
2409.37
4843.42
341.00
1054.00
1622.89
1550.25
434.00
1478.85
2338.00
250.00
5309.56
3603.89
3438.98
2898.75



900016183
900016241
900016265
900016324
900016132
900016117
900016217
900016202
900016158
900016326
900016195

05/19/2017 TRACEY E HALL
05/19/2017 TRESHA C BEARD
05/19/2017 TROY D MISKIN
05/19/2017 TRUDY G TREASURE
05/19/2017 VAN R JOHNSON
05/19/2017 VERNON L LEWIS
05/19/2017 WENDI M HALE
05/19/2017 WENDY J STARKEY
05/19/2017 WENDY K BELL
05/19/2017 WENDY WILSON
05/19/2017 WHITNEY D MILTON

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
ALTA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
Total

3218.31
4967.31
4925.48
2573.25
5815.48

510.15
3098.33
5017.31
1452.49

729.57
2901.00

783117.33




